Rebuilt 2017 | Built 2008/2009 | Length 443 feet | Passengers 151 | Cabins 76 | Crew 53 | Gross tonnage 2,721
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Royal Owner’s Suite

Royal Panorama Suite

Junior Balcony Suite

Private Balcony Suite

510ft?

325ft?

250ft?

205ft?

One bedroom suite including Scenic Sun Lounge

Including Scenic Sun Lounge

Including Scenic Sun Lounge

The deckplan and cabin layout images are an indication only and may vary. Please refer to scenicusa.com for further information.

Including Scenic Sun Lounge
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